
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201707180002
56100

07/18/2017
08:58:22

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:111
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201707180002
56110

07/18/2017
09:00:15

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:112
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201708100002
90020

08/10/2017
01:49:35

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-36
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201710040003
62530

10/04/2017
03:49:52

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGANI
AHMED

8 159 Lot#:10 Book:8
Pg:159
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201710190003
80800

10/19/2017
01:48:11

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STYLE MARK
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

29 136 Lot#:38
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

201805220001
75930

05/22/2018
09:09:10

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

147 BUSINESS
CENTER
DRIVE LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201805220001
75920

05/22/2018
09:09:09

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE 147 BUSINESS
CENTER
DRIVE LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201810120003
63710

10/12/2018
02:18:44

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180730000
269420

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201810120003
63710

10/12/2018
02:18:44

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20180730000
269420

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201812060004
26990

12/06/2018
02:17:54

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180226000
060550

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201812060004
26990

12/06/2018
02:17:54

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180226000
060550

Other:SEE
INST

201812060004
26990

12/06/2018
02:17:54

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180226000
060550

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202012030005
54250

12/03/2020
03:47:44

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202012030005
54250

12/03/2020
03:47:44

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202101190000
28460

01/19/2021
01:14:24

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
JOSEPH M

7 12 Lot#:86 Book:7
Pg:12
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SECOND
SECTOR

202101190000
28470

01/19/2021
01:14:25

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WRIGHT
JOSEPH M

Other:SEE
INST

202102030000
57550

02/03/2021
01:12:23

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE RPI ONE
HELENA LLC

3 56 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:56
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA

202102030000
57560

02/03/2021
01:12:24

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RPI ONE
HELENA LLC

3 56 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:56
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA

202102030000
57560

02/03/2021
01:12:24

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RPI ONE
HELENA LLC

3 56 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:56
Sub:MULLINS
ADDITION TO
HELENA

202102100000
69170

02/10/2021
11:13:53

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTERSTAT
E BANK

Instr
#:20120828000
323330

Other:SEE
INST

202204120001
49490

04/12/2022
01:50:01

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDEN
POINT
SOLUTIONS
LLC

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

202204140001
53850

04/14/2022
08:11:08

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee DEEDS PNC BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

20 61 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:20 Pg:61
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6



201708010002
76760

08/01/2017
03:17:02

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

46 5 Lot#:90
Book:46 Pg:5
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS
AMENDED
PLAT

201707260002
67730

07/26/2017
09:53:07

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE STYLE MARK
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

29 136 Lot#:38
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

201709260003
49450

09/26/2017
10:53:24

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

48 35 Lot#:144
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201709260003
49640

09/26/2017
12:12:17

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

48 35 Lot#:145
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201709260003
50110

09/26/2017
02:37:02

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

48 35 Lot#:147
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201709260003
50300

09/26/2017
03:54:38

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

48 35 Lot#:146
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201802260000
60550

02/26/2018
02:49:48

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL

201802260000
60560

02/26/2018
02:49:49

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOYD
TUCKER
COMPANY
HELENA LLC

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


