Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707180002 56100	07/18/2017 08:58:22	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60		Lot#:111 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201707180002 56110	07/18/2017 09:00:15	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60		Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201708100002 90020	08/10/2017 01:49:35	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	120		Lot#:7-36 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201710040003 62530	10/04/2017 03:49:52	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAGANI AHMED			8	159		Lot#:10 Book:8 Pg:159 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201710190003 80800	10/19/2017 01:48:11	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STYLE MARK HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			29	136		Lot#:38 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE II
201805220001 75930	05/22/2018 09:09:10	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	147 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201805220001 75920	05/22/2018 09:09:09	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	147 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201810120003 63710	10/12/2018 02:18:44	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			0	0	Instr #:20180730000 269420	Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201810120003 63710	10/12/2018 02:18:44	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20180730000 269420	Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201812060004 26990	12/06/2018 02:17:54	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC			0	0	Instr #:20180226000 060550	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201812060004 26990	12/06/2018 02:17:54	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC		0	0	Instr #:20180226000 060550	Other:SEE INST
201812060004 26990	12/06/2018 02:17:54	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC		0	0	Instr #:20180226000 060550	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202012030005 54250	12/03/2020 03:47:44	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC		0	0		Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202012030005 54250	12/03/2020 03:47:44	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC					Other:SEE INST
202101190000 28460	01/19/2021 01:14:24	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT JOSEPH M		7	12		Lot#:86 Book:7 Pg:12 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES SECOND SECTOR
202101190000 28470	01/19/2021 01:14:25	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WRIGHT JOSEPH M					Other:SEE INST
202102030000 57550	02/03/2021 01:12:23	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RPI ONE HELENA LLC		3	56		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:56 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA
202102030000 57560	02/03/2021 01:12:24	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RPI ONE HELENA LLC		3	56		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:56 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA
202102030000 57560	02/03/2021 01:12:24	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RPI ONE HELENA LLC		3	56		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:56 Sub:MULLINS ADDITION TO HELENA
202102100000 69170	02/10/2021 11:13:53	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTERSTAT E BANK				Instr #:20120828000 323330	Other:SEE INST
202204120001 49490	04/12/2022 01:50:01	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDEN POINT SOLUTIONS LLC		13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
202204140001 53850	04/14/2022 08:11:08	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	DEEDS	PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		20	61		Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:20 Pg:61 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOT 6

			1						 
201708010002 76760	08/01/2017 03:17:02	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		46	5	 Lot#:90 Book:46 Pg:5 Sub:SHELBY FARMS AMENDED PLAT
201707260002 67730	07/26/2017 09:53:07	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STYLE MARK HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		29	136	Lot#:38 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE II
201709260003 49450	09/26/2017 10:53:24	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		48	35	Lot#:144 Book:48 Pg:35 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECOND SECTOR
201709260003 49640	09/26/2017 12:12:17	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		48	35	Lot#:145 Book:48 Pg:35 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECOND SECTOR
201709260003 50110	09/26/2017 02:37:02	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		48	35	Lot#:147 Book:48 Pg:35 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECOND SECTOR
201709260003 50300	09/26/2017 03:54:38	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		48	35	Lot#:146 Book:48 Pg:35 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECOND SECTOR
201802260000 60550	02/26/2018 02:49:48	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC				Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL
201802260000 60560	02/26/2018 02:49:49	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOYD TUCKER COMPANY HELENA LLC				Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST